Poverty & Social Inclusion

A Community-University Research Alliance ;-:'rfl
LAWSON Conference Agenda rh
HEALTH RESEARCH INSTITUTE Monday' OCtOber 24' 2011
Westeérn

Lamplighter Inn
591 Wellington Road South, London Ontario

8:30

9:00

9:15

9:45

10:15

10:30

11:00

12:00

12:45

1:30

2:30

3:30

A New Beginning
Continental Breakfast

Welcome & Introductions
Cheryl Forchuk and Betty Edwards

CURA Poverty and Social Inclusion — Project Overview
Cheryl Forchuk

Timeline and Link to Other Projects: Why this Project is Important
Break

Research Reports
Cheryl Forchuk

Panel of Lived Experience

Can-Voice: Betty Edwards

Family Member: Cathie Gauthier

CMHA: Mike Godin

Research: Stewart Perry

Lunch

Activity: Identifying Issues of Importance

City of London Presentation
Stephen Giustizia and Cheryl Smith

Break & Conversational Café: Where do we see ourselves in 5 years?

Take-away Message from Panel

I * Social Sciences and Humanities Conseil de recherches en
Research Council of Canada sciences humaines du Canada



