

Poverty & Social Inclusion A Community-University Research Alliance Conference Agenda Monday, October 24, 2011 Lamplighter Inn 591 Wellington Road South, London Ontario



A New Beginning

8:30	Continental Breakfast
9:00	Welcome & Introductions Cheryl Forchuk and Betty Edwards
9:15	CURA Poverty and Social Inclusion – Project Overview Cheryl Forchuk
9:45	Timeline and Link to Other Projects: Why this Project is Important
10:15	Break
10:30	Research Reports Cheryl Forchuk
11:00	Panel of Lived Experience Can-Voice: Betty Edwards Family Member: Cathie Gauthier CMHA: Mike Godin Research: Stewart Perry
12:00	Lunch
12:45	Activity: Identifying Issues of Importance
1:30	City of London Presentation Stephen Giustizia and Cheryl Smith
2:30	Break & Conversational Café: Where do we see ourselves in 5 years?
3:30	Take-away Message from Panel